Enduro?2
Davos / 22.09.2017-24.09.2017

0000
Sobol, Christof 000: 1:46:17.57
[[: 224
00000/000: 201 (of 298)
Enduro Short U15 & 4Fun OO000/000: 201 (of 298)
000000: 1:08:20.24

HO00: 00000: 177 (of 253)
Men 00o0000: 1:08:20.24
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00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
ool 12:30.69 196  5:38.76 222  5:38.76 12:30.69 196  5:38.76 222  5:38.76
0o 2 16:12.16 184 6:37.57 213 6:37.57 28:42.85 190 12:15.49 216 12:15.49
0o 3 5:40.11 195  2:22.25 222 2:22.25 34:22.97 188 14:37.75 214 14:37.75
0o 4 10:35.63 169 3:17.36 194 3:17.36 44:58.60 184 17:54.42 210 17:54.42
oo s 7:28.88 204  2:30.76 228  2:30.76 52:27.49 187  20:2455 211  20:24.55
0o 6 6:10.68 218 2:19.89 244 2:19.89 58:38.17 190 22:44.44 214 22:44.44
ao7 8:14.75 186 3:14.02 211 3:14.02 1:06:52.93 184 25:58.47 208 25:58.47
Nk 16:29.25 190  5:27.07 216  5:27.07 1:23:22.18 180 31:25.54 202 31:25.54
0o o9 9:16.23 205  3:20.15 237  3:20.15 1:32:38.42 176 34:43.04 200 34:43.04
0o 10 2:59.89 197  0:51.47 227  0:51.47 1:35:38.31 175 35:34.52 199  35:34.52
0o 11 10:39.26 170 10:39.26 189  10:39.26  1:46:17.57 177 37:57.33 201  37:57.33
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